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Vehicle Brand

Daihatsu

Fiat

Ford

Hyundai

Kia

Lancia
Lexus;Toyota
Mazda

Mercedes Benz

Nissan

Smart (MCC)

System Group
Convenience electronics
Convenience electronics
Driver assistance systems
Instrumentation

Electr. energy management
Engine management
Driver information

Engine management
Instrumentation

Airbag

Transmission control
Convenience electronics
Driver assistance systems
Driver assistance systems
Vehicle speed

Driver assistance systems
Driver information

Vehicle speed

Driver assistance systems

* Advanced Driver Assistance System

Steering column switch module
Left sliding door control unit
Front driver assistance sensor unit
Instrument cluster

HV battery charge control

EMS

Navigation system

EMS

Instrument cluster

AB

6-speed automatic transmission
Driver side seat memory

Front driver assistance camera
Environment/reversing camera
Front long-range radar

Rear right short-range radar
Active sound design

Front long-range radar

Front driver assistance camera

System Version

9.12.2

2.0

V4.1l *
4.7

1.0

2208

B3.2

2205

T4.1

14
A6MF1
4.0

5.0 *
H8.1 *

5.0 *
5.0

3.0 *
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